Input Voltage: 120-277 VAC
Input Power: 60W
Input Current @ 120V: 0.5 Amps
Input Current @ 240V: 0.25 Amps
Input Current @ 277V: 0.2166 Amps
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD): <10%
Power Factor: >0.99
Operating Temperature: -4 ~ 122°F

Technical Specifications PAGE 2 OF 2
Example Part Number: ESL-TIHO-EW47-S-60W-F40
Ordering Guide:Ordering Guide:
TiHO
TYPE
ESL
ESL SERIES
S 1
LISTING
S 60W (60 Watts)
60W
WATTS
TiHO Series
LENS
40 (4000 Kelvin)
50 (5000 Kelvin)
KELVIN
F
OPTIONS
F (Frosted)
• Emergency:
   - ESL-EMG-FDC-9.5W (Internal emergency backup, 1,100 Lumens)
• Sensors:
   - ESL-4OCC (Microwave Occupancy Sensor)
   - ESL-4OPH (Photocell)
   - ESL-4OCP (Photocell & Microwave Occupancy Sensor)
   - ESL-REM-101 (Handheld remote to program 2OCC, 4OCC and 5OCC)
• Cord Sets:*
  - ESL-CS3W-6 (Cord Set, White, 3 wire, 6 foot)
  - ESL-CS3W-6P (Cord Set, White, 3 wire, 6 foot, Standard Plug)
  - ESL-CS3W-12 (Cord Set, White, 3 wire, 12 foot)
  - ESL-CS3W-12P (Cord Set, White, 3 wire, 12 foot, Standard Plug)
• Mounting:
   - ESL-HB-PM01 (Pendant Mounting)
Options (Add as Su�x):
*Other lengths and black cord available upon request
Dimensions:
 48"
7.625"
3"
END VIEW SIDE VIEW
EW47 (Economy Wrap)
EW47